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American International University-Bangladesh (AIUB) 

Office of Probation 

Pre-Registration Guideline for Probation Students SUMMER 2024-2025 

Probation students are advised to contact the following advisors of their department’s 

Advisors for Pre-Registration on campus following the Pre-registration flowchart of 

SUMMER 2024-2025. 

The information is given below: 

Dept. Name of the Teacher Email 

EEE, CoE, IPE Sadia Yasmin 

(Office room no DN0120) 
sadia@aiub.edu 

 

ARCH Ashik Vaskor Mannan 

(Office room no.: 42D11) 
ashikvaskor@aiub.edu 

 

Pharm Ms. Furhatun-Noor  

(Office room no.: DS0702C) 
furhatun.noor@aiub.edu 

 

 

CSE 

Mr. Sharfuddin Mahmood  

(Office room no.: DNGA12) 

smahmood@aiub.edu 

Tofayet Sultan 

(Office room no.: DE0701I) 
tofayet@aiub.edu 

SAMIHA ISLAM ABRITA 

(Office room no.: DN0621) 
abrita@aiub.edu 

 

BBA 

Quazi Nur Alam  

(Office room no.:42C14) 

nur.alam@aiub.edu 

 

Mr. Hamidul Islam [Hamid]  

(Office room no.: 42C11) 

hamidul.islam@aiub.edu 
 

MBA  Dr. Partha Prasad Chowdhury  

(Office room no.:42A09) 

partha.p@aiub.edu 

Economics Dr. Faria Sultana  

(Office room no.: 41C13) 
farias@aiub.edu  

MMC Rani Ellen V. Ramos 

(Office room no.: 41B16) 

rani.ramos@aiub.edu 

 
English Mr. Hamidul Haque  

(Office room no.:41A03) 

hamidhaq@aiub.edu 

Law Dr. Taslima Monsoor 

(Office room no.: 41D10) 

taslima.monsoor@aiub.edu

  

 

Office of Probation  

Registrar Building 

Tel: +88 02 8414046-9; +88 02 8414050, Ext: 254, 245 

Hotline: 01844115008 

Email: probation@aiub.edu 
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